
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

SPRING 2022 
COLLEGE OF SOCIAL & EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES 

School of Social Sciences 
 

Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 
 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
Programme Name: 
History 
  

Advisor Name: Anne Uletin/Lisa Lawlor-Feller 
Advisor Email: Anne.Ulentin@ub.edu.bs / 
lisa.lawlor@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE: August 10th, 2022 
TIME: 12 noon 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 3A 

Programme Name: 
Psychology  
 

Advisor Name: Stephanie Hutchenson  
Advisor Email: stephanie.hutcheson@ub.edu.bs  

DATE: August 10th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am-12pm 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 3A & 3B 

Programme Name: 
Law and Criminal 
Justice 

Advisor Name: E’Thegra Symonette  
Advisor Email: Ethegra.Symonette@ub.edu.bs  

DATE: August 10th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 1A & 1B 

Programme Name: 
Law  

Advisor Name: Michelle Cartwright-Johnson 
Advisor Email: michelle.cartwright-
johnson@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: August 11th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 3A & 3B 

Programme Name: 
Public 
administration 

Advisor Name: Yvette Pintard-Newry  
Advisor Email: yvette.pintard-newry@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: August 11th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 1A & 1B 

Programme Name: 
Sociology 

Advisor Name: Jessica Minnis  
Advisor Email: Jessica.Minnis@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: August 11th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 1A & 1B 

Programme Name: 
Social Work 

Advisor Name: Shane Brennen 
Advisor Email: shanebrennen890@gmail.com 

DATE: August 11th, 2022 
TIME: 10 am 
ROOM LOCATION:  
Michael Eldon Building 1A & 1B 

 


